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Damgaard Lars 182 137 21 20 Andersen Erling Vistesen 134 115 21 17
Sørensen Keld Sparvath 161 122 20 18 Fjordside Søren 135 114 17 15
Poulsen Søren Guldhammer 157 120 18 16 Jeppesen Gudmund Skovbjerg 111 104 18 22
Juul, Henrik 126 117 15 17 Skovbjerg, Mads Rohde 111 104 14 17
KRISTENSEN, Frank Borg 148 109 21 20 Pedersen, Michael Tolvard 111 103 16 16
Wøbbe Stephan 118 106 17 15 Olesen Allan 100 90 18 21
Erdogan Ibrahim 135 106 20 13 Seidelin Mogens 96 88 13 21
Tarp Henning 114 102 18 22 Eskesen, Bent Illum 88 88 14 15
SIERSBÆK, Bjarne 103 101 12 16 Christensen Bent Sig 98 87 21 18
Poulsen Jonas 100 99 15 16 Olesen, Bjarne Schmidt 99 87 17 16
Daverkosen Svend 121 94 19 15 Justesen Ivan 86 78 19 14
Nielsen Steen B. 99 89 17 15 Nielsen Erling Askjær 72 68 19 20
Andersen Mads Tornvig 91 82 18 15 Jensen Knud-Erik Lystbæk 68 68 11 19
FØLBÆK, Poul 97 82 17 14 Lomholt Karsten 66 66 11 14
Sahlertz John 63 62 14 16 Barkholt, Niels 65 65 16 21
Seest Kristian Lillelund 52 52 11 10 Hansen Jørgen 61 61 9 21
Olesen Hans P 38 38 14 18 Madsen Lars Erik 60 60 11 17
Christensen, James 36 36 11 12 Espesen, Kurt 55 55 8 17
JENSEN, Bendt Bjarne 33 33 17 8 Skrydstrup Kent 47 47 12 19
JUUL LARSEN, Carsten 30 30 7 16 Skovgaard Harding 47 47 12 12
Gilje, Bo 28 28 6 12 Kjær-Pedersen Torben 47 47 12 8
Krøyer Allan 15 15 2 11 Kirkergaard, Jens 39 39 8 18
Troelsen, Jersper 13 13 2 9 Refsgaard, Hans 39 39 5 17
SPØER, Ib 13 13 5 6 Frandsen, Jan 34 34 13 18
Randrup Michael Lund 9 9 3 4 Pedersen, Frits Lykke 34 34 10 16
OLESEN, Stig 6 6 13 5 Pedersen, Erling 34 34 6 13
Andersen Kim 0 0 3 0 Connor Kevin 32 32 5 20
EJSKJÆR, Jakob Flyttet til B 0 0 0 0 Jensen, Ole stig 31 31 13 8
JENSEN, Ole Stig  Flyttet til B 0 0 0 0 Nielsen Jacob Hess Aarup 30 30 7 11
Jørgensen, Ole H 0 0 0 0 Kristensen Per Wagner 27 27 9 19
KJÆRHUS, Jesper 0 0 0 0 Pedersen, Bent 26 26 8 7
Madsen Anders 0 0 3 0 Pedersen, Kim B 25 25 9 7
Madsen, Kasper Faurby 0 0 1 0 Jørgensen, Ole H 23 23 9 7
Jørgensen, Bjerne 0 0 1 0 Svensson, John 20 20 11 6

0 0 0 0 0 Steenkjær, Anders 18 18 6 9
0 0 0 0 0 Maibom Jens 18 18 3 8
0 0 0 0 0 Haumann Erik 15 15 4 6
0 0 0 0 0 Aslak, Per 13 13 6 6

Hansen Karsten Boldt 12 12 11 5
Vilrik Leif 10 10 6 8
Andersen Frans T. 10 10 12 5
Døhr Pedersen Knud 5 5 3 5
Therkildsen Rune Oland 5 5 3 5
Refsgaard, Erik 5 5 1 5
EJSKJÆR, Jakob 5 5 5 5
Bruun, Leif 4 4 1 4
Ankjær, Jens Erik 3 3 1 3
Tornvig. Steffen 2 2 1 2
Andersen Bjarne Krainer 0 0 4 0
Pedersen Per 0 0 2 0
Tarp Henning flyttet til A 0 0 0 0
Følbæk, Poul flyttet til A 0 0 0 0
Nielsen, Steen B flyttet til A 0 0 0 0
Pedersen , Michael B 0 0 1 0
Sørensen, Lars 0 0 1 0
Rif, torben 0 0 1 0
Nielsen Søren Bo 0 0 2 0
Damgaard Lars flyttet til A 0 0 0 0
Sahlertz John flyttet til A 0 0 0 0
JENSEN, Bendt Bjarne flyttet til A 0 0 0 0

Resultatopgørelse - gennemgående match



Putning Birdies Eagles
I ALT Bedste 8 I ALT I ALT

ANDERSEN, Erling Vistesen 70 50 Wøbbe Stephan 34 Pedersen, Bent 1
Poulsen, Søren Guldhammer 53 48 SIERSBÆK, Bjarne 19 SIERSBÆK, Bjarne 1
Ergodan, Ibrahim 67 45 Seest Kristian Lillelund 14
Siersbæk, Bjarne 44 40 DAVERKOSEN, Svend 12
DAMGAARD, Lars 49 38 ANDERSEN, Mads Tornvig 11
JUUL LARSEN, Carsten 37 37 POULSEN, Jonas 11
Juul, Henrik 41 37 POULSEN, Søren Guldhammer 11
KRISTENSEN, Frank Borg 54 37 Juul, Henrik 10
JENSEN, Bendt Bjarne 41 36 SØRENSEN, Keld Sparvath 9
FJORDSIDE, Søren 38 34 Ergodan, Ibrahim 8
Lomholt, Karsten 34 33 KRISTENSEN, Frank Borg 8
ANDERSEN, Mads Tornvig 35 32 DAMGAARD, Lars 7
NIELSEN, Erling Askjær 38 32 FØLBÆK, Poul 5
Sørensen, Keld Sparvath 43 32 Madsen Lars Erik 5
FØLBÆK, Poul 34 31 NIELSEN, Steen B. 5
Wøbbe, Stephan 36 31 OLESEN, Stig 5
Christensen, James 32 30 CHRISTENSEN, Bent Sig 4
CHRISTENSEN, Bent Sig 34 29 Lomholt Karsten 4
OLESEN, Stig 29 28 Gilje, Bo 3
Tarp, Henning 32 28 Hansen, Jørgen 3
DAVERKOSEN, Svend 27 27 JENSEN, Knud-Erik Lystbæk 3
Olesen, Allan 32 27 NIELSEN, Erling Askjær 3
PEDERSEN, Michael Tolvard 29 27 Olesen Bjarne Schmidt 3
Poulsen, Jonas 32 27 OLESEN, Hans Peder 3
Nielsen, Steen B 26 26 SEIDELIN, Mogens 3
ESPESEN, Kurt 23 23 TARP, Henning 3
OLESEN, Hans Peder 23 23 JENSEN, Ole Stig 2
PEDERSEN, Kim B 22 22 Justesen Ivan 2
JEPPESEN, Gudmund Skovbjerg 22 21 Kirkergaard, Jens 2
Seest, Kristian Lillelund 21 21 PEDERSEN, Michael Tolvard 2
Seidelin, Mogens 22 21 Sahlertz, John 2
JENSEN, Ole Stig 20 20 Skovbjerg, Mads Rohde 2
ESKESEN, Bent Illum 19 19 ANDERSEN, Erling Vistesen 1
JENSEN, Knud-Erik Lystbæk 19 19 ANDERSEN, Frans T. 1
Justesen, Ivan 20 19 Barkholt Niels 1
Pedersen Erling 19 19 Christensen James 1
Olesen, Bjarne Schmidt 18 18 ESPESEN, Kurt 1
ANDERSEN, Frans T. 17 17 FJORDSIDE, Søren 1
Gilje, Bo 17 17 Haumann, Erik 1
Pedersen, Bent 17 17 JENSEN, Bendt Bjarne 1
Sahlerz, John 17 17 JEPPESEN, Gudmund Skovbjerg 1
Skovbjerg, Mads Rohde 17 17 Juul Larsen Carsten 1
Skovgaard, Harding 16 16 Jørgensen, Bjerne 1
Skrydstrup, Kent 16 16 Madsen Anders 1
Hansen, Karsten boldt 15 15 Pedersen Bent 1
Refsgaard, Hans 15 15 Pedersen, Erling 1
Barkholt, Niels 12 12 SKOVGAARD, Harding 1
FRANDSEN, Jan 12 12 Skrydstrup Kent 1
Kirkegaard, Jens 12 12 SPØER, Ib 1
Kjær-Pedersen, Torben 11 11 Svensson John 1
KRISTENSEN, Frank Borg 11 11 Troelsen, Jesper 1
Madsen, Lars Erik 11 11 0 0
Spøer, Ib 10 10 Andersen Bjarne Krainer 0
Hansen, Jørgen 9 9 Andersen Kim 0
JØRGENSEN, Ole H 9 9 Aslak Per 0
Krøyer Allan 9 9 Barkholt, Niels 0
EJSKJÆR, Jakob 8 8 Bruun Leif 0
Haumann Erik 8 8 Bruun, Leif 0
Randrup Michael Lund 8 8 Døhr Pedersen Knud 0
Steenkjær, Anders 8 8 EJSKJÆR, Jakob 0
Døhr Pedersen, Knud 7 7 Eskesen, Bent Illum 0
Aslak, Per 6 6 ESKESEN, Bent Illum 0
KRISTENSEN, Per Wagner 6 6 FRANDSEN, Jan 0
NIELSEN, Jacob Hess Aarup 6 6 Hansen Karsten Boldt 0
Troelsen, Jesper 5 5 JØRGENSEN, Ole H 0
Madsen Anders 4 4 Kjær-Pedersen Torben 0
Jørgensen, Bjerne 3 3 KRISTENSEN, Per Wagner 0
Madsen Kasper Faurby 3 3 Krøyer, Allan 0
Ankjær, Jens Erik 2 2 Madsen, Kasper Faurby 0
Pedersen, Michael B 2 2 Nielsen Søren Bo 0
Sørensen, Lars 2 2 NIELSEN, Jacob Hess Aarup 0
Vilrik Leif 2 2 Olesen Allan 0
ANDERSEN, Kim 1 1 Pedersen Frits Lykke 0
Connor Kevin 1 1 Pedersen Per 0
Therkildsen, Rune Oland 1 1 Pedersen, Frits Lykke 0
ANDERSEN, Bjarne Krainer 0 0 PEDERSEN, Kim B 0
Bruun, Leif 0 0 Randrup Michael Lund 0
ESMANN, Niels 0 0 Refsgaard Erik 0
HAUMANN, Erik 0 0 Refsgaard Hans 0
JACOBSEN, John Thorup 0 0 Refsgaard, Erik 0
KJÆRHUS, Jesper 0 0 STEENKJÆR, Anders 0
LANG, Lars 0 0 Therkildsen Rune Oland 0
MAIGAARD, Svend Erik 0 0 Tornvig, Steffen 0
Nielsen Søren Bo 0 0 Vilrik Leif 0
Pedersen, Frits Lykke 0 0
Pedersen, Per 0 0
Refsgaard, Erik 0 0
Rif, Torben 0 0
Tornvig Steffen 0 0


